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Per	the	Committee,	the	last	Wednesday	of	every	month	is	to	be	reserved	for	RAC	
meetings.	*Meeting	dates	may	be	adjusted	because	of	other	planned	industry	meetings	and	events.	
	

Please	reserve	these	dates	on	your	calendar for Marketing, Administrative 
Issues, and Raisin Administrative Committee meetings.   
Smaller Subcommittees and Workgroups will work around these dates and meet as necessary. 
 

Staff will inform Committee members should a meeting not be necessary. 
 

Day	of	the	Week	 Date	

Wednesday January 31, 2024 – NO RAC Meeting 
Only	Export	Workgroup	

Wednesday February 28, 2024	

Wednesday March 27, 2024	

Wednesday April 24, 2024 

Wednesday May 29, 2024 

Wednesday June 26, 2024 

Wednesday July 31, 2024 

Wednesday August 14, 2024 
Fiscal	Year	End	

Wednesday September 11, 2024 

Wednesday October 9, 2024* 
Crop	Estimate/Marketing	Policy 

Wednesday November 20, 2024 

Wednesday December 18, 2024	
 

Meetings	set	around	Holidays	or	other	scheduled	meetings	may	be	moved	to	a	sooner/later	date.	


